
＊Tax included Entrance fee　￥3,300

Class Day Length Age Lesson cycle
Fee (a school term for

two months)
Fee(for one month)

*automatic withdrawal

Once a week
(8 times in 2 months） ¥13,600 ¥6,800

Twice a week
(16 times in 2 months) ¥20,200 ¥10,100

Once a week
(8 times in 2 months） ¥19,600 ¥9,800

Twice a week
(16 times in 2 months) ¥29,200 ¥14,600

Anytime ¥48,000 ¥24,000

TUE, THU 120min
Once a week

(8 times in 2 months） ¥22,400 ¥11,200

SAT, SUN 90min
Once a week

(8 times in 2 months） ¥22,400 ¥11,200

TUE-SUN 90-120min
Twice a week (16 times

in 2 months)） ¥33,400 ¥16,700

TUE-SUN 90-120min Anytime ¥54,400 ¥27,200

Once a week (8 times in
2 months） ¥24,400 ¥12,200

Twice a week
(16 times in 2 months) ¥36,400 ¥18,200

Anytime ¥59,600 ¥29,800

Jp Ticket ８（8times）

Once a week
(8 times in 2 months） ¥24,400 ¥12,200

Twice a week
(16 times in 2 months)） ¥36,400 ¥18,200

Anytime ¥59,600 ¥29,800

Jp Ticket ８（8times）

Absent Fee ¥4,000 ¥2,000

YITC Junior Tennis School Fee list

Kinder THU-SAT 45min Ages 4-6

    From 11/12 School Term, 2024

TUE-SUN 75min Ages 7-12

coach-certified
students

Ages 11-18

JP1 TUE-SUN

Junior 1
・

Junior 2

Junior 3

90-120min

Ages 8-15,
coach-certified

students,
Applicants for the

game

￥28,800
*Valid for 4 months from the date of payment.

※Additional Lesson（Kinder：￥1,700、Jr1/2：￥2,500、Jr3：￥2,800、JP1/2：￥3,000）
In case of the bank transfer or cash payment, please pay the amount of the two months fee of a school term.
In case of the auto-bank transfer, the amount of the one month fee shall be drawn.

JP2 TUE-SUN 90-120min

￥28,800
*Valid for 4 months from the date of payment.


